Orders (800) 252-2828 • Technical Hotline (877) 242-2423 • www.daw-usa.com© Copyright 2015, DAW Industries, San Diego, CA. All Rights Reserved.
The ideal solution for the Above-Knee Suction Socket Wearer. Any other means of donning a properly fitting AK
socket encourages misplacement of tissues. This method seems to resemble the traditional “pull-sock” technique
which involved strong hand pulling. The DAWSlipper’s material is extremely slippery and therefore slides over itself.
The donning MUST BE done WITHOUT weight bearing, the limb will slip into place effortlessly.
* DAWSlipper is a DAW INDUSTRIES copyrighted trademark.
HOW TO ORDER
x = size (Please Refer to Chart on Back)
Stock #: D-1Ø7-6FX
Section 1.3B p.01
“THE TUG OF WAR IS OVER”
CLAIM TO FAME
Slip into your suction socket smoothly and naturally.
Avoid tissue misplacement, the common curse of
traditional donning methods.
Eliminate tissue damage and skin irritation.
Ensure ideal donning and perfect positioning in the
suction socket every time.
The ultimate complement to state-of-the-art comfort
with OPTIFlex2TM flexible sockets.
SLIPPER
DAW SLIPPER
Orders (800) 252-2828 • Technical Hotline (877) 242-2423 • www.daw-usa.com© Copyright 2015, DAW Industries, San Diego, CA. All Rights Reserved.
DAW SLIPPER
HOW TO ORDER
Measure the
circumference of the
residual limb at the
ischial level. Select
correct size from
chart below.
Don the DAWSlipper
on the residual limb the
way you would with a DAW
prosthetic sock.
1 4
2 5
3
6  ( Package of 6 )
Feed the “slip-off”
string through the
valve hole.
Slip down resid-
ual limb into the
socket – This will
happen smoothly
due to the very
slick nature of
the DAWSlipper.
The tissue con-
tained by the
DAWSlipper will
slide in easily. As
the limb slides in,
the DAWSlipper
slides over itself
and off the limb
via the valve hole.
Gently pull down –
No tugging
Important :  Do not weight bear during this procedure.
 ISCHIAL 10 to 123 ⁄4 in 123 ⁄4 to 153 ⁄4 in 157⁄8 to 193 ⁄4 in 187⁄8 to 235 ⁄8 in 233 ⁄4 to 275 ⁄8 in
 CIRCUMFERENCE (25 to 32cm) (32 to 40cm) (41 to 50cm) (51 to 60cm) (61 to 70cm)
 SIZE F1 F2 F3 F4 F5
   Stock #         D-1Ø7-6 F1 D-1Ø7-6 F2 D-1Ø7-6 F3 D-1Ø7-6 F4 D-1Ø7-6 F5
  Assorted Kit: D1Ø7-6 K  Qty. 1, size F2   Qty. 2, size F3 Qty. 2, size F4 Qty. 1, size F5
The most common sizes are F3 and F4. Due to the material soft elasticity in length, one length fits all.
+ + +
Section 1.3B p.02
“THE TUG OF WAR IS OVER”
SLIPPER
Fold the top of the
DAWSlipper over itself
(approx. 4” down).
The “slip-off” string
must be on the outside
of the DAWSlipper.